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K-9 Sports LL.C
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Trial
Oregon State Fairgrounds, 2330 17th Street NE, Salem, OR 97301
Judges: Sandra Katzen, Seattle, WA
Jan Skurzynski, Nampa, ID

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 13, 2017

Masters Gamblers - 26 Entries

Performance III Gamblers - 20 Entries

Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries

Masters Standard - 17 Entries

Performance III Standard - 15 Entries

Veterans Standard - 3 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 12 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 12 Entries
Masters Pairs - 17 Entries

Performance III Pairs - 14 Entries

Masters Snooker - 19 Entries

Performance III Snooker - 17 Entries

Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries

Advanced Standard - 11 Entries
Performance II Standard - 7 Entries
Starters Standard - 13 Entries
Performance I Standard - 12 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 5 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 11 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 11 Entries
Steeplechase - 31 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 21 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 4 Entries
Performance II Pairs - 5 Entries
Starters Pairs - 9 Entries
Performance I Pairs - 5 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 9 Entries

Sunday, May 14, 2017

Performance III Gamblers - 19 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 22 Entries



Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries

Performance III Standard - 16 Entries

Masters Standard - 15 Entries

Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 21 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 28 Entries

Performance III Snooker - 16 Entries

Masters Snooker - 17 Entries

Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 12 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 11 Entries
Performance III Jumpers - 15 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 19 Entries

Veterans Jumpers - 2 Entries

Ring 2:
Performance II Standard - 7 Entries
Advanced Standard - 10 Entries
Performance I Standard - 13 Entries
Starters Standard - 12 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 7 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 0 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 10 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 11 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals - 0 Entries
Steeplechase Finals - 0 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 8 Entries
Starters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 5 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 9 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 13 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 108 dogs entered in
this event with 353 entries on Saturday, 343 entries on Sunday, and O entries on Monday for a total of 696 entries.



Breed List Summary

Starters/Novice Advanced Masters

Herding Group

Australian Cattle Dog 1 0 0

Australian Shepherd 7 0 0

Belgian Sheepdog 2 0 0

Border Collie 19 0 0

Collie (Rough) 1 0 0

Pyrenean Shepherd 2 0 0

Shetland Sheepdog 7 0 0
Miscellaneous

Pumi 1 0 0
Non-Sporting Group

Poodle (Standard) 1 0 0
Other

All-American 4 0 0
Sporting Group

English Springer Spaniel 1 0 0
Terrier Group

Staffordshire Bull Terrier 1 0 0
Toy Group

Papillon 2 0 0
Working Group

Doberman Pinscher 1 0 0

Standard Schnauzer 1 0 0
Totals 51 0 0
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Running Order List

Saturday, May 13, 2017

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar
Myka, Doberman Pinscher, U145238, Michelle Kinkade

Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene

Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock
Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre

Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

Hops, Border Collie, U144317, Sarah Baker

Luna, Border Collie, U147124, Meg Mann

Tosca, Australian Shepherd, U145879, Libbi Peltz
Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump

Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson

Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley
Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson

Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

Keeva, All-American, U142948, Gary Hartman

Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

Zip, All-American, U144979, April Meyer
Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile
Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, U145270, Sally Hildt

Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

Andi, German Shepherd Dog, U141155, Kevin White
Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister
Dexter, All-American, U141264, Whitney Taylor
Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
Holly, All-American, U144620, Linda O"Grady

Diva, Australian Shepherd, U145878, Libbi Peltz

Keanu, Border Collie, U135479, Sandy Schneider

Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile

Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson

Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg

Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden

Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett

Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
Breeze, Shetland Sheepdog, U506507, Sandy Schneider

Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers
Taiko, Border Collie, U505387, Ali Johnson

Tory, German Shepherd Dog, U131315, Patty Bensene
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Dakota, Belgian Tervuren, U509786, Barbara Behan

Ring 1: Masters Standard
Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre

Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

Hops, Border Collie, U144317, Sarah Baker

Luna, Border Collie, U147124, Meg Mann

Tosca, Australian Shepherd, U145879, Libbi Peltz
Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley
Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson

Keeva, All-American, U142948, Gary Hartman

Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

Zip, All-American, U144979, April Meyer
Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, U145270, Sally Hildt

Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson

Ring 1: Performance 11l Standard

Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
Beanz, German Shepherd Dog, U141154, Connie White
Diva, Australian Shepherd, U145878, Libbi Peltz

Keanu, Border Collie, U135479, Sandy Schneider
Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile

Blu, All-American, U145095, Tammee Stump

Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
Rumble, Australian Shepherd, U144751, Rosie Stein

Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister

Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett

Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
Taiko, Border Collie, U505387, Ali Johnson

Tory, German Shepherd Dog, U131315, Patty Bensene
Dakota, Belgian Tervuren, U509786, Barbara Behan

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor

Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

Luna, Border Collie, U147124, Meg Mann

Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson
Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg
Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody

Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey
Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, U151548, Kevin Alexander



Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
P20015 Dexter, All-American, U141264, Whitney Taylor
P20010 Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth
P20008 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram

P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden
P16013 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
P16009 Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
P16007 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, U144751, Rosie Stein
P16003 Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg

P14005 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

Ring 1: Masters Pairs

22015 Tosca, Australian Shepherd, U145879, Libbi Peltz
22020 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre

22007 Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg
22023 Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock

22006 Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson
22022 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22019 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

22003 Keeva, All-American, U142948, Gary Hartman
22016 Luna, Border Collie, U147124, Meg Mann

22001 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
22013 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko

10001 Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson
16002 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, U145270, Sally Hildt

14003 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry
16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

24006 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar
DRAW , , UNKNOWN,

Ring 1: Performance 111 Pairs

P20003 Diva, Australian Shepherd, U145878, Libbi Peltz
P20007 Beanz, German Shepherd Dog, U141154, Connie White

P20012 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt
P20019 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

P20006 Holly, All-American, U144620, Linda O"Grady
P20018 CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister

P20013 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware
P12002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett

P16013 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
P16009 Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson

P16001 Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden
P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

P0O8003 Miss Molly, All-American, U510423, Janet Pollack
PO8005 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson



Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22003 Keeva, All-American, U142948, Gary Hartman

22006 Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson
22001 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

22022 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22023 Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock
22015 Tosca, Australian Shepherd, U145879, Libbi Peltz
22016 Luna, Border Collie, U147124, Meg Mann

22007 Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

22019 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

22002 Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

22013 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

22010 Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile
16005 Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey
16002 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, U145270, Sally Hildt

24006 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar
24005 Myka, Doberman Pinscher, U145238, Michelle Kinkade

14003 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden
P16013 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
P16009 Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
P16001 Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden

P20003 Diva, Australian Shepherd, U145878, Libbi Peltz
P20011 Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
P20006 Holly, All-American, U144620, Linda O"Grady

P20020 Andi, German Shepherd Dog, U141155, Kevin White
P20012 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20013 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P20019 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

P0O8005 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

P12002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett

P12003 Breeze, Shetland Sheepdog, U506507, Sandy Schneider

P12004 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
P12005 Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker
V16001 Taiko, Border Collie, U505387, Ali Johnson

V12001 Dakota, Belgian Tervuren, U509786, Barbara Behan

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates
22021 Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen
22011 Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump
22010 Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson
22008 Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Ali Johnson
22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22001 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger
16004 Conrad, Australian Shepherd, U146661, Arletta Schwantes

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile
16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade



Ring 2: Performance 11 Standard
P20008 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden
P16005 Tuxedo, Border Collie, U149226, Barb Brandt
P16003 Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg

P14006 Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay
P14001 Indie, American Eskimo Dog, U141383, Brenda Veldink

P12004 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

Ring 2: Starters Standard
24004 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
24002 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan
24001 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar
22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
22024 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
22018 Switch, Australian Shepherd, U141951, Kathy Farr
22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson
22004 Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody
20004 Zydeco, Border Collie, U152960, Anne Minnich
16008 Emmy, Pyrenean Shepherd, U150956, Bridget Murdock

14002 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, U151548, Kevin Alexander
14001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, U149930, Janet Pollack

10003 Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett

Ring 2: Performance 1 Standard
P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
P20010 Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth
P20009 Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
P20002 Savus, German Shorthaired Pointer, U150932, Barb White
P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram
P16017 Herriot, Border Collie, U146195, Vicky Teshera
P16015 Ace, Border Collie, U150215, Cathy Jensen
P16004 Angel, Australian Shepherd, U148397, Meeky Blizzard
P14002 Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich
P0O8004 Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U150681, Carolyn Daniels
P0O8002 Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
P08001 Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates
22021 Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen
22008 Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Ali Johnson

16004 Conrad, Australian Shepherd, U146661, Arletta Schwantes

Ring 2: Performance 11 Gamblers

P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden
P16005 Tuxedo, Border Collie, U149226, Barb Brandt

P14006 Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay
P12004 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

P08004 Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U150681, Carolyn Daniels



Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

24004 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
24002 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan
24001 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar

22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
22018 Switch, Australian Shepherd, U141951, Kathy Farr
22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson

20004 Zydeco, Border Collie, U152960, Anne Minnich
20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger

16006 Thor, Shetland Sheepdog, U152660, Sandy Schneider
16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade

10003 Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett

Ring 2: Performance 1 Gamblers

P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
P20014 Booker, Golden Retriever, U149063, Kathy Blackburn
P20009 Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
P20002 Savus, German Shorthaired Pointer, U150932, Barb White
P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram

P16017 Herriot, Border Collie, U146195, Vicky Teshera
P16015 Ace, Border Collie, U150215, Cathy Jensen
P16004 Angel, Australian Shepherd, U148397, Meeky Blizzard

P14002 Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich

P08002 Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
P0O8001 Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage

Ring 2: Steeplechase

24006 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

24005 Myka, Doberman Pinscher, U145238, Michelle Kinkade
24004 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
24002 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan

22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
22024 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene

22020 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22019 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

22017 Hops, Border Collie, U144317, Sarah Baker

22016 Luna, Border Collie, U147124, Meg Mann

22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson
22013 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
22011 Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump

22010 Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson

22007 Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

22006 Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson
22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

22004 Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody

22003 Keeva, All-American, U142948, Gary Hartman

22002 Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

22001 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger

16005 Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey

16004 Conrad, Australian Shepherd, U146661, Arletta Schwantes
16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade

14003 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry
14002 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, U151548, Kevin Alexander
14001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, U149930, Janet Pollack

10001 Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson



Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

P20020 Andi, German Shepherd Dog, U141155, Kevin White
P20019 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
P20011 Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
P20010 Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth
P20008 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
P20006 Holly, All-American, U144620, Linda O"Grady

P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram

P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden
P16017 Herriot, Border Collie, U146195, Vicky Teshera
P16013 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
P16009 Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
P16007 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, U144751, Rosie Stein
P16003 Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg

P16001 Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden
P14005 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

P12004 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry
P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

PO8005 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson
P08003 Miss Molly, All-American, U510423, Janet Pollack
P0O8001 Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

22010 Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson
22021 Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen

20002 Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U146208, Kathleen Ware
22011 Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump

Ring 2: Performance 1l Pairs

P16005 Tuxedo, Border Collie, U149226, Barb Brandt
P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden

P14001 Indie, American Eskimo Dog, U141383, Brenda Veldink
P12004 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

P14006 Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay
DRAW , , UNKNOWN,

Ring 2: Starters Pairs

22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates
24002 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan

22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson
22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray

16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade
20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger

10003 Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett
14001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, U149930, Janet Pollack

24001 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar
DRAW , , UNKNOWN,

Ring 2: Performance 1 Pairs

P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram
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P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson

P16004 Angel, Australian Shepherd, U148397, Meeky Blizzard
P16015 Ace, Border Collie, U150215, Cathy Jensen

P20009 Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
DRAW , , UNKNOWN,

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker
22021 Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen

20002 Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U146208, Kathleen Ware

Ring 2: Performance 1l Snooker

P20010 Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth
P20008 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene

P14001 Indie, American Eskimo Dog, U141383, Brenda Veldink
P08002 Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
P0O8001 Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage
Ring 2: Starters Snooker

24002 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan
24001 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar

22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
22024 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene

22018 Switch, Australian Shepherd, U141951, Kathy Farr
22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson
22011 Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump

20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger

16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade

10003 Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett

Ring 2: Performance 1 Snooker
P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
P20014 Booker, Golden Retriever, U149063, Kathy Blackburn
P20009 Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram
P16018 Riot, American Eskimo Dog, U153167, Brenda Veldink
P16015 Ace, Border Collie, U150215, Cathy Jensen
P16004 Angel, Australian Shepherd, U148397, Meeky Blizzard
P14002 Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich

P08004 Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U150681, Carolyn Daniels
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P08005

P12003
P12001
P12002

P14005
P16001

P16002
P16009

Sunday, May 14, 2017

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers
Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson
Breeze, Shetland Sheepdog, U506507, Sandy Schneider
Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp
Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden

Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan
Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson

P16010 Cap, Border Collie, U131983, Dwight Cash

P16013

Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile

P16014 Keanu, Border Collie, U135479, Sandy Schneider

P20005
P20008
P20011
P20012
P20013
P20015
P20019

Jeb, Australian Shepherd, U140170, Lori Westling
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware
Dexter, All-American, U141264, Whitney Taylor

Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

P20020 Andi, German Shepherd Dog, U141155, Kevin White

10001

14003

16002
16003
16007
16009

22001
22002
22005
22006
22007
22010
22011
22013
22017
22019
22020
22022
22023
22024

24005
24006

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers
Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson
Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, U145270, Sally Hildt

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

Zip, All-American, U144979, April Meyer

Pirate, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, U138186, Sarah Adams

Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson
Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson

Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump

Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
Hops, Border Collie, U144317, Sarah Baker

Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock
Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene

Myka, Doberman Pinscher, U145238, Michelle Kinkade
Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

V12001 Dakota, Belgian Tervuren, U509786, Barbara Behan

V16001 Taiko, Border Collie, U505387, Ali Johnson

Ring 1: Performance 11l Standard

P0O8005 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
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P12002
P12005

P14004
P14005

P16002
P16007
P16009
P16010
P16013
P16014

P20007
P20011
P20012
P20019

10001

14003

16002
16007
16009

22002
22006
22007
22009
22013
22017
22019
22020
22022

24006

V12001

V16001

P08001
P0O8003

P12002
P12004

P14004
P14005

P16001
P16002
P16003
P16007
P16009
P16013
P16016
P16019

P20001
P20006
P20008
P20010
P20011
P20019
P20020

Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister

Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan
Rumble, Australian Shepherd, U144751, Rosie Stein
Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
Cap, Border Collie, U131983, Dwight Cash

Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
Keanu, Border Collie, U135479, Sandy Schneider

Beanz, German Shepherd Dog, U141154, Connie White
Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

Ring 1: Masters Standard
Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson
Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, U145270, Sally Hildt
Zip, All-American, U144979, April Meyer
Pirate, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, U138186, Sarah Adams

Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson

Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley
Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
Hops, Border Collie, U144317, Sarah Baker

Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
Dakota, Belgian Tervuren, U509786, Barbara Behan

Taiko, Border Collie, U505387, Ali Johnson

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage
Miss Molly, All-American, U510423, Janet Pollack

Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden
Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan
Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg

Rumble, Australian Shepherd, U144751, Rosie Stein
Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden

Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram

Holly, All-American, U144620, Linda O"Grady

Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth
Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

Andi, German Shepherd Dog, U141155, Kevin White
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Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

10001 Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson
10002 Shine, Papillon, U143426, Barbara Standiford

14001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, U149930, Janet Pollack
14002 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, U151548, Kevin Alexander
14003 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade
16002 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, U145270, Sally Hildt

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

16005 Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey

16007 Zip, All-American, U144979, April Meyer

16009 Pirate, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, U138186, Sarah Adams

20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger
20002 Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U146208, Kathleen Ware

22001 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

22004 Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody

22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

22006 Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson

22007 Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

22010 Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson

22011 Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump

22012 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
22013 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson
22017 Hops, Border Collie, U144317, Sarah Baker

22019 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

22020 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

24006 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

P20005 Jeb, Australian Shepherd, U140170, Lori Westling
P20006 Holly, All-American, U144620, Linda O"Grady

P20020 Andi, German Shepherd Dog, U141155, Kevin White
P20011 Willow, Golden Retriever, U140116, Juliette McMillan
P20019 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

P20013 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P12004 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
P12003 Breeze, Shetland Sheepdog, U506507, Sandy Schneider

P12002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett

P16001 Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden
P16009 Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
P16013 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
P16002 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan
P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden

P0O8005 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22023 Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock
22002 Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

22019 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

22006 Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson

22013 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

22022 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22007 Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

22001 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

22010 Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson

24005 Myka, Doberman Pinscher, U145238, Michelle Kinkade
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24003 CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister
24006 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile
16009 Pirate, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, U138186, Sarah Adams
16005 Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey

14003 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker
V12001 Dakota, Belgian Tervuren, U509786, Barbara Behan

V16001 Taiko, Border Collie, U505387, Ali Johnson

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
P14005 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

P16003 Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg

P16007 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, U144751, Rosie Stein
P16009 Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
P16013 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden

P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram

P20008 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
P20010 Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth
P20015 Dexter, All-American, U141264, Whitney Taylor

P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
14002 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, U151548, Kevin Alexander

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile
16005 Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey

22004 Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody
22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22007 Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

22010 Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson
22019 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

22020 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre

24004 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
24006 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Ring 1: Performance 111 Jumpers
P0O8005 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

P12001 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
P12002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett

P16001 Hype, All-American, U143546, JuliAnna Munden
P16002 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan
P16003 Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg

P16007 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, U144751, Rosie Stein
P16009 Buoy, Australian Shepherd, U136029, Ali Johnson
P16013 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile

P20005 Jeb, Australian Shepherd, U140170, Lori Westling
P20006 Holly, All-American, U144620, Linda O"Grady

P20007 Beanz, German Shepherd Dog, U141154, Connie White
P20008 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
P20012 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20019 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay
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10001

14003

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers
Caper, Papillon, U144112, Ali Johnson

Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

16005
16009

22001
22002
22006
22007
22009
22010
22013
22019
22020
22022
22023

24003
24005
24006

V12001

V16001

P12004

P14003
P14006

P16003
P16005
P16019

P20008

16001
16003
16004

20001

22001
22005
22008
22010
22011
22026

P08001
P08002
P08004

P14002

P16011
P16006

Krieger, Pumi, U145859, Jim Massey
Pirate, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, U138186, Sarah Adams

Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

Simon, Border Collie, U143402, Gayla Gunderson

Dash, All-American, U147956, Barbara Sorg

Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley
Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson

Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carol Mann

Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock

CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister
Myka, Doberman Pinscher, U145238, Michelle Kinkade
Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar
Ring 1: Veterans Jumpers

Dakota, Belgian Tervuren, U509786, Barbara Behan

Taiko, Border Collie, U505387, Ali Johnson

Ring 2: Performance 11 Standard
Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

Golly, Shetland Sheepdog, U144209, Paula Cash
Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay

Mynx, Stabyhoun, U144038, Barbara Sorg
Tuxedo, Border Collie, U149226, Barb Brandt
Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden

Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade
Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile
Conrad, Australian Shepherd, U146661, Arletta Schwantes

Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger

Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Ali Johnson
Canaan, Border Collie, U149578, Bob Anderson
Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump
Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

Ring 2: Performance 1 Standard
Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage
Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U150681, Carolyn Daniels
Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich

Paisley, Australian Cattle Dog, U148152, Venita Quella
Key Largo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U150728, Vandy Esche
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P16008

P20001
P20004
P20009
P20010
P20016
P20017

10003

14002

16008

20003
20004

22004
22014
22018
22024
22025

24001
24004

P08004

P12004

P14003
P14006

P16005
P16012
P16019

P08002

P14002

P16006
P16008
P16011

P20001
P20002
P20004
P20009
P20016

10003

16001
16006

20001
20003
20004

Balie, McNab, U153136, Bob Eberle

Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram

Hubble, Briard, U152743, Carol Garman

Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth
Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
Venture, Border Collie, U135360, Venita Quella

Ring 2: Starters Standard

Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, U151548, Kevin Alexander
Emmy, Pyrenean Shepherd, U150956, Bridget Murdock

Seeger, English Springer Spaniel, U150662, Mary Lynn Marden
Zydeco, Border Collie, U152960, Anne Minnich

Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody
Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson
Switch, Australian Shepherd, U141951, Kathy Farr
Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
Ring 2: Performance 11 Gamblers
Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U150681, Carolyn Daniels
Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

Golly, Shetland Sheepdog, U144209, Paula Cash
Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay

Tuxedo, Border Collie, U149226, Barb Brandt

Blu, All-American, U145095, Tammee Stump
Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

Ring 2: Performance 1 Gamblers
Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich
Key Largo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U150728, Vandy Esche
Balie, McNab, U153136, Bob Eberle
Paisley, Australian Cattle Dog, U148152, Venita Quella
Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram
Savus, German Shorthaired Pointer, U150932, Barb White
Hubble, Briard, U152743, Carol Garman
Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett

Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade
Thor, Shetland Sheepdog, U152660, Sandy Schneider

Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger

Seeger, English Springer Spaniel, U150662, Mary Lynn Marden
Zydeco, Border Collie, U152960, Anne Minnich
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22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson
22018 Switch, Australian Shepherd, U141951, Kathy Farr
22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
24001 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar
24004 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
UNKNOWN
Ring 2: Steeplechase Finals
UNKNOWN
Ring 2: Performance 1l Snooker
P08001 Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage
P20008 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, U146385, Patty Bensene
P20010 Kurt, Doberman Pinscher, U150353, Kari Massoth

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

20002 Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U146208, Kathleen Ware

Ring 2: Performance 1 Snooker
P08004 Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U150681, Carolyn Daniels
P14002 Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich
P16011 Paisley, Australian Cattle Dog, U148152, Venita Quella
P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram
P20004 Hubble, Briard, U152743, Carol Garman
P20009 Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
P20017 Venture, Border Collie, U135360, Venita Quella

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

10003 Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett
14001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, U149930, Janet Pollack
16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade

20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger
20003 Seeger, English Springer Spaniel, U150662, Mary Lynn Marden

22011 Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump
22018 sSwitch, Australian Shepherd, U141951, Kathy Farr
22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

24001 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar
24004 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
Ring 2: Performance 1l Jumpers

P08001 Cameron, Chihuahua, U144803, Lori Sage
P08004 Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U150681, Carolyn Daniels

P12004 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, U151600, Susan Fry

P16005 Tuxedo, Border Collie, U149226, Barb Brandt
P16019 Threat, Border Collie, U147826, JuliAnna Munden
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Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers
16004 Conrad, Australian Shepherd, U146661, Arletta Schwantes
22005 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22008 Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Ali Johnson
22014 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, U148212, Cheri Levenson

Ring 2: Performance 1 Jumpers

P08002 Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
P14002 Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich
P16011 Paisley, Australian Cattle Dog, U148152, Venita Quella
P20001 Demi, Briard, U152955, Carol Wolfram
P20002 Savus, German Shorthaired Pointer, U150932, Barb White
P20004 Hubble, Briard, U152743, Carol Garman
P20009 Nell, English Shepherd, U150527, Michael Labhard
P20016 Navarre, Border Collie, U152956, Heather Christenson
P20017 Venture, Border Collie, U135360, Venita Quella

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers
10003 Zip, Shetland Sheepdog, U152260, Clare Lovett
14001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, U149930, Janet Pollack
16001 Dashl, Shetland Sheepdog, U151338, Michelle Kinkade
20001 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Dana Stillinger
20003 Seeger, English Springer Spaniel, U150662, Mary Lynn Marden
20004 Zydeco, Border Collie, U152960, Anne Minnich
22011 Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump
22018 Switch, Australian Shepherd, U141951, Kathy Farr
22024 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
22025 Cassi, Border Collie, U152787, Martha McMurray
22026 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

24001 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, Joan Hagar
24004 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
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Contestant Names & Addresses

Adams, Sarah, 9039 N. Richmond Ave., Portland, OR 97203

16009 U138186 Pirate Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Alexander, Kevin, 1225 NE 70th Ave., Portland, OR 97213

14002 U151548 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog
Anderson, Bob, PO Box 2997, Friday Harbor, WA 98250

22010 U149578 Canaan Border Collie
Baker, Sarah, 8315 214th Ave. E, Bonney Lake, WA 98391

22017 U144317 Hops Border Collie
Behan, Barbara, P.O. Box 872905, Vancouver, WA 98687

V12001 U509786 Dakota Belgian Tervuren
Bensene, Patty, 23955 S. Upper Highland Rd., Beavercreek, OR 97004

P20008 U146385 Raven German Shepherd Dog

V12002 U131315 Tory German Shepherd Dog
Blackburn, Kathy, 37464 Moss Rock Dr., Corvallis, OR 97330

P20014 U149063 Booker Golden Retriever
Blizzard, Meeky, 16815 SW Pleasant Valley Rd., Beaverton, OR 97007

P16004 U148397 Angel Australian Shepherd
Brandt, Barb, 63477 Greg Ct., Bend, OR 97701

P20012 U145319 Zapp Border Collie

P16005 U149226 Tuxedo Border Collie
Cash, Dwight, 17720 SW Elsner Rd., Sherwood, OR 97140

P16010 U131983 Cap Border Collie
Cash, Paula, 17720 SW Elsner Rd., Sherwood, OR 97140

P14003 U144209 Golly Shetland Sheepdog
Christenson, Heather, 15050 SW Patricia Ave., Hillsboro, OR 97123

P20016 U152956 Navarre Border Collie
Daniels, Carolyn, 1662 SE 62nd Ave., Hillsboro, OR 97123

P08004 U150681 Bazinga Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Demierre, Terrie, PO Box 1924, La Center, WA 98629

22020 U132586 Dagger Border Collie
Eberle, Bob, 3061 Seminole Rd. NE, Silverton, OR 97381

P16008 U153136 Balie McNab
Esche, Vandy, 665 S. Fawn St., Cornelius, OR 97113

P16006 U150728 Key Largo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Farr, Kathy, 61670 Somerset Dr., Bend, OR 97702

22018 U141951 Switch Australian Shepherd
Fry, Susan, 36296 Hillside Ln, Lebanon, OR 97355

14003 U137391 Star Shetland Sheepdog

P12004 U151600 Lite Shetland Sheepdog
Garman, Carol, 18811 NE 182nd Ave., Brush Prairie, WA 98606

P20004 U152743 Hubble Briard
Greene, Mineko, 2905 SE 175th Ct., Vancouver, WA 98683

22024 U138306 Kai Border Collie
Gunderson, Gayla, 1225 NE 70th, Portland, OR 97213

22006 U143402 Simon Border Collie
Hagar, Joan, 37112 Moss Rock Dr., Corvallis, OR 97330

24006 U142395 Knife Belgian Sheepdog

24001 U151457 Lark Belgian Sheepdog

Hartman, Gary, 3045 NE Dekum St., Portland, OR 97211
22003 U142948 Keeva All-American
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Hasenberg, Carol, 614 NE 114th Ave., Portland, OR 97220
P14004 U140554 Lucella

Hildt, Sally, 1619 Nob Hill Ave. N., Seattle, WA 98109
16002 U145270 Pi

Jacobs, Shirley, 2948 NW Horseshoe Ln, Prineville, OR 97754
P12001 U142609 Zena

Jensen, Cathy, 21700 Neff Rd., Bend, OR 97701
P16015 U150215 Ace

Johnson, Ali, 483 NW 8th St., North Bend, WA 98045

P16009 U136029 Buoy
10001 U144112 Caper
V16001 u505387 Taiko

13907 NW Pioneer Rd.,
U133317

Portland, OR 97229
Skor

Kanaan, Cheri,
P16002

Katzen, Sandra, 3016 22nd Ave. S., Seattle, WA 98144
22008 U143866 Ciobair

Kinkade, Michelle, 9903 Case Rd SW, Olympia, WA 98512
16001 U151338 Dashl
24005 U145238 Myka

Labhard, Michael, 13375 Peters Rd., Lake Oswego, OR 97035
P20009 U150527 Nell

LaRocque, Ruth, 216N 54th St., Seattle, WA 98103
22005 U141837 Seven

Larson, Kristi, 40351 McQueen Dr., Sweet Home, OR 97386
P08005 U143667 Tori

Levenson, Cheri, 1630 Farwell Ave. NW, Olympia, WA 98502
22014 U148212 Diego

Lovett, Clare, 1607 Lowama Lane NE, Tacoma, WA 98422
P12002 U134122 Key
10003 U152260 Zip

Lyons, Deanna, 1775 NE Conifer Blvd., Corvallis, OR 97330
22001 U142012 Bree

Mann, Carol, 61360 King Jehu Way, Bend, OR 97702
22019 U145794 Luna

Mann, Meg, 13916 Karrys Place, Grass Valley, CA 95945
22016 Ul47124 Luna

Marden, Mary Lynn, PO Box 764, Rockaway Beach, OR 97136
20003 U150662 Seeger

Massey, Jim, 12034 206th Pl SE,
16005 U145859

Issaquah, WA 98027
Krieger

Massoth, Kari, 2119 W. Blossom Ave., Nampa, 1D 83651
P20010 U150353 Kurt

McAlister, Karen, 4280 SW 173rd Ave., Aloha, OR 97007

24003/P20018 U143489 CiCi
P08002 U149154 Baxter
P12005 U507104 Fife

Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Papillon
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher

English Shepherd

Border Collie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Standard Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Collie (Rough)

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Pumi

Doberman Pinscher

Poodle (Standard)
Papillon
All-American

McMillan, Juliette, 11 da Vinci Street, Lake Oswego, OR 97035

P20011 U140116 Willow
McMurray, Martha, 902 Stillwell, Eagle, ID 83616
22025 u152787 Cassi

Meyer, April, 8519 NE Hancock St., Portland, OR 97220
16007 U144979 Zip
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Minnich, Anne, 5430 SW Whitby Ave., Corvallis, OR 97333

P14002 U151464 Zeta Border Collie

20004 U152960 Zydeco Border Collie
Moody, Tammy, 10470 SW Johnson Ct., Tigard, OR 97223

22004 U144750 Hi-Fi Border Collie
Munden, JuliAnna, 905 Road 34, Pasco, WA 99301

P16019 U147826 Threat Border Collie

P16001 U143546 Hype All-American
Murdock, Bridget, 22220 Quebec Dr., Bend, OR 97702

22023 U138107 Indy Australian Shepherd

16008 U150956 Emmy Pyrenean Shepherd
Nile, Anne, 7029 SW 35th Ave., Portland, OR 97219

16003 U148310 Wyatt Pyrenean Shepherd

P16013 U143135 Ellis Pyrenean Shepherd
O"Grady, Linda, 11415 SE North Star Dr., Happy Valley, OR 97086

P20006 U144620 Holly All-American
Peltz, Libbi, 12736 Anita PI., Oregon City, OR 97045

P20003 U145878 Diva Australian Shepherd

22015 U145879 Tosca Australian Shepherd
Pollack, Janet, 2044 Westwood Ln, Eugene, OR 97401

P0O8003 U510423 Miss Molly All-American

14001 U149930 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog
Quay, Rise, 19002 SW Jessica Way, Beaverton, OR 97006

P20019 U141862 Tuck Belgian Malinois

P14006 U150548 Naughty Pants Standard Schnauzer
Quella, Venita, 19627 SW Wright St., Aloha, OR 97007

P20017 U135360 Venture Border Collie

P16011 U148152 Paisley Australian Cattle Dog
Rowan, Sandy, 21741 S. Beavercreek Rd., Oregon City, OR 97045

24002 U150786 Space Border Collie
Sage, Lori, P.O. Box 3292, Oregon City, OR 97045

P0O8001 U144803 Cameron Chihuahua
Schneider, Sandy, 64682 Cook Ave., Su #14, Bend, OR 97701

P12003 U506507 Breeze Shetland Sheepdog

P16014 U135479 Keanu Border Collie

16006 U152660 Thor Shetland Sheepdog
Schwantes, Arletta, 816 E 9th St., Newberg, OR 97132

16004 U146661 Conrad Australian Shepherd
Sklorenko, Jeanne, 28608 SE 224th St., Maple Valley, WA 98038

22013 U145130 Gambit Australian Shepherd
Snapp, Naomi, 31677 Gowdyville Rd., Cottage Grove, OR 97424

P14005 U131999 Yankee Australian Shepherd
Sorg, Barbara, 14130 NE Milton Ct., Portland, OR 97230

22007 U147956 Dash All-American

P16003 U144038 Mynx Stabyhoun
Standiford, Barbara, 9861 N. Vancouver Way, Portland, OR 97217

22012 U134610 Meridian Border Collie

P16016 Us507307 Speck Border Collie

10002 U143426 Shine Papillon
Stein, Rosie, PO Box 1451, Portland, OR 97207

P16007 U144751 Rumble Australian Shepherd
Stillinger, Dana, 4178 Independence Hwy, Albany, OR 97321

20001 U147780 Pic Border Collie
Stump, Tammee, PO Box 31, Monmoth, OR 97361

22011 U149546 Penne Border Collie

P16012 U145095 Blu All-American
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Taylor, Whitney, 22007 NE 124th Circle, Brush Prairie, WA 98606

24004 U149860 Fractal
P20015 U141264 Dexter
Teshera, Vicky, 33606 Santiam Highway, Lebanon, OR 97355
P16017 U146195 Herriot
Thommen, Renata, 61382 Ward Rd., Bend, OR 97702
22021 U150717 Sedona
Veldink, Brenda, 2532 NW Lacamas Dr., Camas, WA 98607
P14001 U141383 Indie
P16018 U153167 Riot
Ware, Kathleen, 6060 SW 199th PI, Aloha, OR 97078
20002 U146208 Cheyenne
Ware, Stephen, 6060 SW 199th PI, Aloha, OR 97007
22022 U139495 Patrick
P20013 U502321 Timothy
Ware-Kelley, Wendy, 4528 Milky Way NE, Salem, OR 97305
22009 U138234 Kemper
Westling, Lori, 505 Bradley St. SE, Albany, OR 97321
P20005 U140170 Jeb
White, Barb, 2743 Ridgeway Dr. SE, Turner, OR 97392
P20002 U150932 Savus
White, Connie, PO Box 66656, Portland, OR 97266
P20007 U141154 Beanz
White, Kevin, PO Box 66656, Portland, OR 97290
P20020 U141155 Andi
Wolfram, Carol, 10114 NE 4th St., Vancouver, WA 98664
P20001 U152955 Demi
Yates, Maggie, 4405 SE Hill Rd., Milwaukie, OR 97267
22002 U141498 Beezie
22026 U150785 Gusto

23

Australian Shepherd
All-American

Border Collie

All-American

American Eskimo Dog
American Eskimo Dog

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer

German Shepherd Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Briard

Border Collie
Border Collie



